	INGREDIENTS AND AMOUNTS
4 large biscuits

4 marshmallows
2 Tbsp butter
2 Tbsp. cinnamon/sugar

Sheet of Tin Foil / Cooking Spray
	EQUIPMENT ON TRAY (15)

Plate (3)

cereal bowl (4)

custard cup (4)

1 Tbsp. (13), custard cup (4)

	Marshmallow Puffs
	KITCHEN:

	
	
	NAME:
	

	
	
	GROUP MEMBERS:

	
	
	EQUIPMENT FROM KITCHEN
Jelly Roll Pan (14), Turner (8), Cooling Rack (14), Pastry Brush (8)

	DIRECTIONS
1. Preheat the oven to 350°F
2. Place tin foil on pan, shiny side up and have the pan sprayed.

3. Melt butter for 15 seconds in the microwave

4. On pan, flatten dough into large circles

5. Lightly brush butter in the center of the  dough

6. Sprinkle butter 1 tsp of the cinnamon mix

7. Place a marshmallow in the center and fold the dough up around it.  Pinch the seams shut
8. Place dough seam side down on pan

9. Brush with remaining butter and sprinkle with remaining cinnamon
10. Bake for 14-17 minutes

11. Allow to cool 2 minutes before eating
	WORKER
1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.
	CLEAN UP JOBS
1. Wash Dishes / Fill Towel Drawer from Basket ______________

2. Dry Dishes / Dirty Towels to Washing Machine

 _______________
3. Put Dishes Away / Sweep the Floor

   _______________

4. Wipe Counters / Empty and Scrub Garbage Can

   ______________
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